
LOK SABHA
UNSTARRED QUESTION NO.4733

FOR ANSWER ON 22/12/2014


PERFORMANCE OF SAIL

4733. SHRI TAMRADHWAJ SAHU:


Will the Minister of STEEL be pleased to state:

(a) the details of profit earned by various plants of the Steel Authority of India Limited (SAIL) during each of the last three years, plant-wise;
(b) the details of works sanctioned by the Bhilai Steel Plant on the basis of the said profit and the work completed out of them during the said period; and
(c) the details of amount spent under CSR by the Steel Authority of India Limited SAIL) during the current year?


ANSWER
THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF              (SHRI VISHNU DEO SAI)
STEEL AND MINES

(a) Details of plant-wise Profit/Loss (-) of SAIL for each of the last three years is as
under:-

Rs. in Crore
Plant/Unit State 2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014
Bhilai Steel Plant Chhattisgarh 2715 2048 2085
Durgapur Steel plant West Bengal 503 553 416
Rourkela Steel Plant Orissa 646 363 212
Bokaro Steel Plant Jharkhand 703 308 202
IISCO Steel Plant West Bengal -411 -202 -653
Alloy Steel Plant West Bengal -53 -120 -93
Salem Steel Plant Tamil Nadu -155 -420 -376
Visveswaraya Iron and Steel Plant Karnataka -131 -117 -123
SAIL Refractory Unit Jharkhand 11 10 3
Chandrapur Ferro Alloy Plant Maharashtra 10 -39 -78
Raw Materials Division/Central Units 1313 856 1628
SAIL (Profit Before Tax)  5151 3241 3225
Tax  1608 1070 608
Profit After Tax  3543 2170 2616


(b) Capital expenditure (including expansion & modernization) sanctioned & incurred
by Bhilai Steel Plant during last three years was as under:-


                                                                                                      Rs. in Crore
2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014

Budget Actual Budget Actual Budget Actual
3600 3020 4055 3708 4800 4167


This expenditure was financed by SAIL through internal accruals and borrowings.


(c) An amount of Rs.8.57 crore has been spent under CSR by SAIL during April to
September, 2014-15.


********

